
Direction: Castlemilk

63 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

34 bus Time Schedule
Castlemilk Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:49 - 21:59

Monday 06:21 - 21:58

Tuesday 06:21 - 21:58

Wednesday 06:21 - 21:58

Thursday 06:21 - 21:58

Friday 06:21 - 21:58

Saturday 07:00 - 21:58

34 bus Info
Direction: Castlemilk
Stops: 63
Trip Duration: 60 min
Line Summary:

The 34 bus line (Govan Bus Station - Castlemilk, Ardencraig Rd) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours
are:
(1) Castlemilk: 06:21 - 21:58(2) Govan Bus Interchange: 05:17 - 21:30
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 34 bus station near you and find out when is the next 34 bus arriving.

34 bus time schedule & line map

Govan Bus Station - Castlemilk, Ardencraig Rd Get The App34

Govan Bus Station, Govan Bus Interchange

Golspie Street, Govan

Harmony Place, Govan

Elder Street, Govan

Uist Street, Govan

Health Centre, Govan

Drumoyne Drive, Govan

Burghead Drive, Govan

Skipness Drive, Govan

Shieldhall Road, Govan

Langcroft Road, Govan

Shieldhall Gardens, Govan

Hardgate Drive, Govan

Queen Elizabeth Hospitals, Govan

Hardgate Drive, Govan

Shieldhall Gardens, Govan

Langcroft Road, Govan

Kingsland Drive, Cardonald

Berryknowes Lane, Cardonald

Berryknowes Road, Cardonald

Lourdes Avenue, Cardonald

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/34/84065514/6286257/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832725-84065514&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Govan%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Castlemilk%2C%20Ardencraig%20Rd
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DScotland&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832725-84065514&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=402&af_sub7=402&deep_link_sub1=402&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D84065514%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D84065514%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_34_Govan%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Castlemilk%2C%20Ardencraig%20Rd_Scotland_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_34_Govan%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Castlemilk%2C%20Ardencraig%20Rd_Scotland_View


Corkerhill Road, Mosspark

Bellahouston Drive, Mosspark

Auldbar Road, Mosspark

Tanna Drive, Mosspark

Mosspark Drive, Mosspark

Rugby Club, Dumbreck

Haggswood Avenue, Dumbreck

Herries Road, Crossmyloof

Dolphin Road, Crossmyloof

Waverley Gardens, Shawlands

Deanston Drive, Shawlands

Blairhall Avenue, Shawlands

Overdale Gardens, Battlefield

Valeview Terrace, Battlefield

Langside College, Battlefield

Cathcart Road, Battlefield

Carmunnock Road, Kings Park

Bowling Green, Kings Park

Aikenhead Road, Kings Park

Overwood Drive, Kings Park

Kingsbridge Drive, Kings Park

Crofthill Road, Croftfoot

Ashcroft Drive, Croftfoot

Midcroft Avenue, Croftfoot

Croftpark Avenue, Croftfoot

Ashcroft Drive, Croftfoot

Croftfoot Road, Croftfoot

St Bartholomews School, Castlemilk

Cavin Road, Castlemilk

Machrie Road, Castlemilk

Glenacre Drive, Castlemilk

Dougrie Drive, Castlemilk

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/34/84065514/6286257/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832725-84065514&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Govan%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Castlemilk%2C%20Ardencraig%20Rd
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/34/84065514/6286257/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832725-84065514&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Govan%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Castlemilk%2C%20Ardencraig%20Rd


Direction: Govan Bus Interchange

65 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

34 bus Time Schedule
Govan Bus Interchange Route Timetable:

Sunday 05:53 - 21:30

Monday 05:17 - 21:30

Tuesday 05:17 - 21:30

Wednesday 05:17 - 21:30

Thursday 05:17 - 21:30

Friday 05:17 - 21:30

Saturday 06:00 - 21:30

34 bus Info
Direction: Govan Bus Interchange
Stops: 65
Trip Duration: 58 min
Line Summary:

Shopping Centre, Castlemilk

Glenwood Business Centre, Castlemilk

Ardmaleish Road, Castlemilk

Stravanan Road, Castlemilk

Castlemilk Terrace, Castlemilk

Dunagoil Street, Castlemilk

Viewglen Court, Castlemilk

Birgidale Avenue, Castlemilk

Cressland Drive, Castlemilk

Ardencraig Crescent, Castlemilk

Ardencraig Crescent, Castlemilk

Cressland Drive, Castlemilk

Birgidale Road, Castlemilk

Dunagoil Street, Castlemilk

Castlemilk Terrace, Castlemilk

Stravanan Road, Castlemilk

Lenihall Drive, Castlemilk

Glenwood Business Centre, Castlemilk

Shopping Centre, Castlemilk

Dougrie Drive, Castlemilk

Glenacre Drive, Castlemilk

Machrie Road, Castlemilk

Cavin Road, Castlemilk

St Bartholomews School, Castlemilk

Croftfoot Road, Croftfoot

Ashcroft Drive, Croftfoot

Croftpark Avenue, Croftfoot

Midcroft Avenue, Croftfoot

Ashcroft Drive, Croftfoot

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/34/84065514/6286258/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832725-84065514&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Govan%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Castlemilk%2C%20Ardencraig%20Rd


Crofthill Road, Croftfoot

Kingsbridge Drive, Kings Park

Overwood Drive, Kings Park

Firwood Drive, Kings Park

Bowling Green, Kings Park

Carmunnock Road, Kings Park

Cordiner Street, Kings Park

Cathcart Road, Battlefield

Langside College, Battlefield

Valeview Terrace, Battlefield

Algie Street, Battlefield

Blairhall Avenue, Shawlands

Frankfort Street, Shawlands

Waverley Gardens, Shawlands

Shawmoss Road, Crossmyloof

Springkell Avenue, Crossmyloof

Herries Road, Crossmyloof

Haggswood Avenue, Dumbreck

Haggs Castle Golf Club, Dumbreck

Mosspark Drive, Mosspark

Mosspark Drive, Mosspark

Tanna Drive, Mosspark

Auldbar Road, Mosspark

Balloch Gardens, Mosspark

Bellahouston Drive, Mosspark

Corkerhill Road, Mosspark

Lourdes Court, Cardonald

Lourdes Secondary School, Cardonald

Invergyle Drive, Cardonald

Edgam Drive, Cardonald

Kingsland Drive, Cardonald

Langcroft Road, Govan

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/34/84065514/6286258/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832725-84065514&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Govan%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Castlemilk%2C%20Ardencraig%20Rd
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/34/84065514/6286258/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832725-84065514&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Govan%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Castlemilk%2C%20Ardencraig%20Rd


34 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Scotland.
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Hardgate Drive, Govan

Queen Elizabeth Hospitals, Govan

Hardgate Drive, Govan

Shieldhall Gardens, Govan

Langcroft Road, Govan

Shieldhall Road, Govan

Skipness Drive, Govan

Burghead Drive, Govan

Drive Road, Govan

Health Centre, Govan

Uist Street, Govan

Elder Street, Govan

Harmony Place, Govan

Govan Bus Station, Govan Bus Interchange


